



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000100799/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 23, 2024

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Feb 23, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Feb 22, 2024
Created By	WEYCHAN_B
Changed On	Feb 22, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710067423577
Change Number	300006893812

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Knorr Professional CONCENTRATO DI POMODORI 4,5 kg
English	3PM Knorr Tomato paste 4.5kg CZPLSKH
Estonian	Knorr Professional CONCENTRATO DI POMODORI 4,5 kg
Hungarian	3PM Knorr Tomato paste 4.5kg
Latvian	Knorr Professional CONCENTRATO DI POMODORI 4,5 kg
Lithuanian	Knorr Professional CONCENTRATO DI POMODORI 4,5 kg
Polish	Knorr Professional CONCENTRATO DI POMODORI 4,5 kg
Romanian	3PM Knorr Tomato paste 4.5kg
Slovak	Knorr Professional CONCENTRATO DI POMODORI 4,5 kg

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Lithuania	Lithuanian

### CUC Product Information Record Data

#### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000206899/000/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Apr 10, 2021

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999 Status :

Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
Czech	Knorr Professional CONCENTRATO DI POMODORI 4,5 kg



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000100799/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 23, 2024

English	CUC WTm-Can Paste CB 28-30°Bx Ita (SUST)
English_EU	CoM IT
Estonian	Knorr Professional CONCENTRATO DI POMODORI 4,5 kg
Latvian	Knorr Professional CONCENTRATO DI POMODORI 4,5 kg
Lithuanian	Knorr Professional CONCENTRATO DI POMODORI 4,5 kg
Polish	Knorr Professional CONCENTRATO DI POMODORI 4,5 kg
Slovak	Knorr Professional CONCENTRATO DI POMODORI 4,5 kg

## Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:LT/Lithuanian

Legal Denominator : Pomidorų koncentratas, 28-30%. Pasterizuotas produktas.

### Ingredient List:

Sudedamosios dalys: pomidorų koncentratas\* (28-30 %). \*Pagaminta naudojant tvariai išaugintus pomidorus. Tinkama veganams. Be glitimo.

### Allergen\Diet List:

Tinkama Veganiškas.

## Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:LT/Lithuanian

### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Grynasis svoris	4,5	kg	Kilogramai e

### Statements:

Purpose	Description
ALLERGEN LIST	Tinkama veganams.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo Suitable for vegan ID: 0189
ALLERGEN LIST	Be glitimo.
PRODUCT ORIGIN	FOP: Produced in Italy <sup>1</sup> .
INGREDIENT LIST	FOP: Prodotto con 25 kg di pomodori italiani <sup>1</sup> .
PRODUCT ORIGIN	BoP: <sup>1</sup> Pagaminta Italijoje, panaudojus maždaug 25 kg itališkų pomidorų.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
NUTRITION	Maistinė vertė 100 g Energinė vertė Riebalai iš kurių sočiųjų riebalų rūgščių Angliavandeniai iš kurių cukrų Maistinės skaidulos Baltymai Druska
OTHER	4,5 kg e



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000100799/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Feb 23, 2024

SHELF LIFE	Geriausias iki: žiūrėti datą ant pakuotės.
STORAGE	Laikyti vėsioje, sausoje vietoje, atokiai nuo saulės spindulių. Atidarius laikyti šaldytuve ir suvartoti per 2 dienas.
COMPANY CONTACT	www.ufs.com Unilever Food Solutions Tiekėjas: Unilever Polska Sp. z o.o. Al. Jerozolimskie 134, 02-305 Warszawa Lenkija, Tel: 8 800 70070.
SHELF LIFE	Total shelflife: 720 days
OTHER	Brix Value: 28-30°Bx
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Lactose free

## Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:LT/Lithuanian

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Maistinės medžiagos	Per 100 g	Rekomenduojamas suvartojimas (referencinės maistinės vertės) 100 g
Energija	347 kJ	4 %
Energinė vertė	83 kcal	4 %
Riebalai	< 0,5 g	< 1 %
iš kurių sočiųjų riebalų rūgščių	< 0,1 g	< 1 %
Angliavandeniai	18 g	7 %
iš kurių cukrų	17 g	19 %

Skaidulos	1,9 g	
Baltymai	3,6 g	7 %
Druska	0,13 g	2 %

Per - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :
Porcija
Parduodamas produktas
Rekomenduojamas suvartojimas (referencinės maistinės vertės) - 100 g (As Sold)
Statements :
% nuo referencinio vidutinio suaugusio asmens vartojimo kiekio (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000206899/000/000



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000100799/001

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Feb 23, 2024

## Combination pack data

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUC WTm-Can Paste CB 28-30°Bx Ita (SUST)